Media Converters

Mini 1Gbs SFP to SFP (OEO)

The Axiom Mini SFP to SFP Optical Mode Converter is a high-performance 125M~1.25G optical signal repeater Using Optical - Electrical - Optical (OEO) wavelength conversion and offers protocol transparent connectivity between different wavelengths or fiber modes for speed from 100Mbps to 1250Mbps. Protocol independence allows for use in broad range of applications including Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, OC-12 and Fiber Channel.



Features:

- SFP to SFP optical mode converter
- Supports rate from 100Mbps to 1.25Gbps
- Supports multimode and single-mode
- Jumbo frame Support
- Compact package size

Axiom Media Converters

Axiom Part

AC-MC08-SFP

Axiom Mini 1Gbs SFP to SFP (OEO) Optical Mode Media Converter

Contact your Axiom Sales Rep today: Sales@axiomconnectivity.com or visit us on the web: axiomconnectivity.com



©2020 AXIOM^{*} All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited.AXIOM^{*} reserves the right to modify the design and specifications of its products without notice. All other brand names, product names or trademarks belong to their respective holders. These trademarks shall not be used without the consent of their respective holders.